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18-00334-5-DMW

18-00890-5-SWH

17-06129-5-DMW

18-01253-5-DMW

18-01261-5-DMW

18-01083-5-DMW

18-01293-5-SWH

18-01063-5-DMW

18-01237-5-SWH

18-01067-5-DMW

18-01321-5-DMW

18-01197-5-SWH

18-01061-5-DMW

18-01103-5-SWH

18-01155-5-SWH

18-01087-5-SWH

18-01077-5-DMW

Ashley Marie Putnam

Patrick D. Hallam

Nathaniel Scott Matlock

Simona Louise Matlock

Lawrence Patrick Bruno

Miguel Angel Carmona-Rijos

Yesenia Carmona

Leona Beatrice Rodgers

Coltin Lee Early

Kevin Nemiah Whigham

James Alexander Creech |V

Stacy Lynn Creech

Lee Randolph Howell

Chelsea Jayne Howell

Eric Scott Thayer

Linda Sasser Wilson

Teresa Yvonne Hayes

Angela Michelle Dudley

James Nicholas Kassick

Gian Carlo Custodio-Collazo

Karol lleana Bruno-Montanez

Rose Ann Pratt

Ruth M. Allen

Michael W. Hopper

Sheree Cameron

Michael W. Hopper

Jason David Watson

Douglas Q. Wickham

William G. Berggren

William E. Brewer Jr.

Heyward G. Wall

Heyward G. Wall

Joshua N. Levy

Joshua N. Levy

Joshua N. Levy

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/11/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe
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Case Number

18-01151-5-DMW

18-01167-5-SWH

18-01283-5-SWH

18-01071-5-SWH

18-01285-5-DMW

17-05874-5-SWH

18-01236-5-SWH

18-01206-5-SWH

18-01178-5-SWH

18-01268-5-DMW

18-01334-5-SWH

18-01124-5-DMW

18-01116-5-DMW

18-01058-5-SWH

18-01230-5-DMW

17-00642-5-SWH

18-01292-5-SWH

18-01080-5-DMW

18-01150-5-DMW

18-01320-5-SWH

Debtor

Christina Lee L'Ecuyer

James S Malpede

Joelis A Malpede

Gary Lee Anderson

Amie Lynne Norton

Evrin James Fletcher

April Ganae Cooper

Theresa Ann Wyman-Parker

Mary Lou Williams

David Bruce Yost

Deborah Ann Yost

Rachel A. Amster

Mark Gallagher

Roxanne Marie Gallagher

Michael Jason Thomas
Nicole Ashley Thomas

Gerald Edwin Welch I

Gilberto Eladio Fernandez Jr.

April Star Fernandez

Sean Cooper

Richard Brett VanBrunt

Melissa C Bastarrechea

Joseph Bryan Hodge

Melita G. Martin

Barbara Adams

Attorney
Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Lenita Webb Arrington

Joshua Hillin

William H. Kroll

David F. Mills

Kathleen O'Malley

William G. Berggren

Michael Jacula

William E. Brewer Jr.

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell
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18-01244-5-DMW

18-01168-5-DMW

18-01210-5-SWH

18-01232-5-DMW

18-01314-5-SWH

17-02609-5-SWH

18-01318-5-SWH

17-02476-5-DMW

18-01300-5-DMW

18-01280-5-SWH

18-01322-5-DMW

15-01184-5-SWH

18-00036-5-DMW

18-00550-5-SWH

18-01164-5-SWH

18-01180-5-DMW

18-01242-5-DMW

Debtor

Deborah Patricia Thomas

Alan Wayne McKee

Ricardo Cruz Chardon Jr.

Ezequiel Eudon Evaro

Kelly Marie Evaro

Jason Joseph Smith

Kristy Nicole Smith

Cathy Strickland Sheppard

Daniel Joseph Godlewski

Raymond Troy Brown

Wendy Thompson Brown

Helen Francis Howard

Raeshel Robinson Brown

Gwendolyn Rene Dunbar

Robert Lewis Banks Jr.

Katherine Denise Parker

James Mike Munn

Brian Ross Justice

Kevin Damien Kelly

Ryan Thomas Wheeler

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell
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